
Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 3/4 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.13 1 0 1

Ref 

- 1.231A

In
fo

Nina Maria NAPP NRW 18.60 0.007.6710.931 3

2Lo+2Lo< -0.60 --2 -2-23.102 < 2.50
CiSt1 -0001.803 0.00 1.80
LSp1 --1-101.504 -0.20 1.30

-0000.001.805 2F 1.80
--1-1 2.300-0.202.506 CCoSp2

11.80 10.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.25 2.00 2.00

Factor 
1.00 2.08

1.751.00 1.751.751.75Transitions
1.921.00 1.752.002.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.00 2.00 1.751.00 1.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.67

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 -0.20 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 1.602T+1T

In
fo

Lena GALLE NRW 18.38 0.008.589.802 7

2S 0.00 -0 001.402 1.40
LSp2 -0001.903 0.00 1.90
SlSt1 -0001.804 0.00 1.80

-0000.001.105 1A 1.10
-00 2.0000.002.006 CCoSp1

10.00 9.80
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 2.50

Factor 
1.00 2.33

1.921.00 2.252.001.50Transitions
2.251.00 2.252.502.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.75 2.25 2.251.00 2.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.58

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Margarethe BETZ NRW 17.15 0.007.259.903 6

2Lo+2T< -0.60 --2 -2-22.802 < 2.20
CCoSp1 --1-102.003 -0.20 1.80
2F -0001.804 0.00 1.80

--1-1-1-0.301.505 LSp1 1.20
-00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

11.00 9.90
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 2.25

Factor 
1.00 2.17

1.831.00 2.001.751.75Transitions
1.671.00 1.752.001.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.25 1.75 1.751.00 1.58

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.25

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 3/4 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 1.20LSp1

In
fo

Luisa GARBE NRW 16.13 0.506.839.804 1

2T+2T -0.60 --3 -3-32.802 2.20
2Lo -0001.803 0.00 1.80
SlSt1 --1-1-11.804 -0.30 1.50

-0000.001.105 1A 1.10
-00 2.0000.002.006 CCoSp1

11.00 9.80
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.00 1.75 2.00

Factor 
1.00 1.92

1.501.00 1.751.501.25Transitions
1.831.00 1.502.002.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.50 1.75 1.501.00 1.58

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.83

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 -0.20 -1 -1 0

Ref 

- 1.30LSp1

In
fo

Elisabeth PAULI GER 14.98 0.006.018.975 2

2T+1T -0.20 --1 -1-11.802 1.60
CiSt1 -00-11.803 -0.10 1.70
1A -1001.104 0.07 1.17

-00-1-0.101.805 2Lo 1.70
--2-2 1.50-1-0.502.006 CCoSp1

10.00 8.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills 1.75 1.50 1.75

Factor 
1.00 1.67

1.421.00 1.501.251.50Transitions
1.501.00 1.751.501.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.50 1.25 1.501.00 1.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.01

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.40 -0.47 -2 -2 -3

Ref 

- 0.932T+1T<< <<

In
fo

Lise KREIDER NRW 14.70 0.006.178.536 8

CCoSp1 0.00 -0 002.002 2.00
2Lo --1-1-11.803 -0.30 1.50
1A -0001.104 0.00 1.10

-0000.001.805 CiSt1 1.80
--1-1 1.20-1-0.301.506 LSp1

9.60 8.53
Program Components 
Skating Skills 1.75 1.75 1.75

Factor 
1.00 1.75

1.501.00 1.501.501.50Transitions
1.501.00 1.501.501.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.25 1.50 1.501.00 1.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.17

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 3/4 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 -0.40 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

- 1.402T+1T

In
fo

Melina ZENN NRW 13.43 0.506.167.777 9

CCoSp1 -0.20 --1 0-12.002 1.80
1A --1-101.103 -0.13 0.97
CiSt1 -0001.804 0.00 1.80

--3-3-3-0.901.805 2Lo 0.90
--2-2 0.90-2-0.601.506 LSp1

10.00 7.77
Program Components 
Skating Skills 1.50 2.00 2.00

Factor 
1.00 1.83

1.501.00 1.751.501.25Transitions
1.581.00 1.751.501.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.25 1.00 1.501.00 1.25

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.16
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